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INDIANA ENGINEERING AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING FIRMS 
Last Updated March 2015 

 
The following list specifies local firms which provide various services related to Regulatory activities within Indiana. This is provided 
as a courtesy for persons seeking consulting expertise. The Chicago District has made no attempt to verify the credentials of these 
firms. The inclusion of a firm on this list does not constitute a recommendation, endorsement, or certification of its qualifications or 
performance record. It is the responsibility of consultants to be knowledgeable of the professional qualifications necessary to provide 
such services and to obtain the requisite expertise. The Chicago District personnel will not provide any recommendations. Those 
seeking professional services are advised to utilize independent judgment in evaluating the credentials of any firm appearing on this 
list. 
 
Additionally, we have a list of consultants that work in Illinois at:  
http://www.lrc.usace.army.mil/Portals/36/docs/regulatory/pdf/consult-IL.pdf 
 
 
Air & Water Compliance Group, LLC 
104 Fletcher Drive  
Brooklyn, MI  49230 
Jacob Koebbe 
Jacob_koebbe@awcgllc.com 
(517)-592-2226 
www.awcgllc.com 
 
Alt & Witzig Engineering, Inc. 
4105 W. 99th Street 
Carmel, IN  46032 
John Flannelly 
jflannelly@altwitzig.com 
 (317) 875-7000 
 
AquaTerra Consulting, Inc. 
151 North Home Avenue 
Franklin, IN  46131 
Randy Jones  
randy@aquaterracons.net 
(317) 502-7897 
www.aquaterracons.net 
 
Arcadis U.S., Inc. 
10 South Riverside Plaza, Suite 1900 
Chicago, IL  60606 
Allison Chapin 
Allison.Chapin@arcadis-us.com 
(312) 575-3700, fax (312) 775-9322 
www.arcadis-us.com 
 
Atwell, LLC 
Two Towne Square, Suite 700 
Southfield, MI  48076 
Bobbi Weterby 
bwesterby@atwell-group.com 
(248) 447-2000, fax (248) 447-2001 
www.atwell-group.com 
 
Beam, Longest and Neff, LLC 
8126 Castleton Road 
Indianapolis, IN  46250  
Brian Shaw 
bshaw@b-l-n.com 
(317) 849-5832  
www.b-l-n.com

Bryan Environmental Consultants, 
Inc. 
17926 Dixie Highway, Suite B 
Homewood, IL  60430 
Rosann Park-Jones 
rparkjones@bryanenv.com 
(708) 922-9020, fax (708) 922-9054 
www.bryanenv.com/ 
 
 
Butler Fairman Seufert 
8450 Westfield Blvd., Suite 300 
Indianapolis, IN  46240-8302 
Neal E. Bennett 
nbennett@BFSEngr.com 
(317) 713-4615 
www.BFSEngr.com 
 
Burns & McDonnell Engineering 
Company, Inc. 
1431 Opus Place, Suite 400 
Downers Grove, IL  60515 
Sarah Soard 
ssoard@burnsmcd.com 
(816) 822-4330, fax (630) 724-3201 
www.burnsmcd.com 
 
Cardno JFNew 
708 Roosevelt Road 
Walkerton, IN  46574 
Rob Wolfe 
Robert.Wolfe@cardno.com 
(574) 586-3400 
www.cardnojfnew.com 
 
CB&I 
1607 E. Main Street, Suite E 
St. Charles, IL  60174 
Michele Martzke 
michele.martzke@cbi.com 
(630) 762-3301, fax (630) 762-1402 
www.CBI.com 
 

Christopher B. Burke Engineering, 
Ltd. - Indiana 
115 West Washington Street 
Suite 1368 South 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 
Sarah Wright 
swright@cbbel-in.com 
(317) 266-8000  
www.cbbel-in.com 
 
Commonwealth Biomonitoring 
8061 Windham Lake Drive 
Indianapolis, IN  46214 
Greg Bright 
biomonitor@att.net 
(317) 297-7713 
www.biomonitor.com 
 
Conestoga Rovers & Associates, Inc. 
6520 Corporate Drive 
Indianapolis, IN  46278 
Steve Wanner 
swanner@craworld.com 
(317) 291-7007 
www.craworld.com 
 
Dillterra, LLC 
4740 Swisher Road, Building A 
Lafayette, IN  47906 
Michelle Dillon 
mdillon@dillterra.com 
(765) 479-8018 
www.dillterra.com 
 
DLZ Indiana, LLC 
2211 E. Jefferson Blvd. 
South Bend, IN  46615 
Daniel J. Stevens 
Intrans@dlz.com 
(574) 236-4400 
www.dlz.com 
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Earth Source, Inc. 
14921 Hand Road 
Fort Wayne, IN  46818  
Eric Ellingson 
eric@earthsourceinc.net 
(260) 489-8511 
 
Ecologic, LLC 
3940 W. Farmer Ave. 
Bloomington, IN  47403 
mail@ecologicindiana.com 
812-339-4011 
www.ecologicindiana.com 
 
Ecological Specialties LLC 
1785 Symsonia Road 
Symsonia, KY  42082 
William D. Hendricks 
myotis@hughes.net 
(270) 851-4362 
 
Ecology and Environment, Inc. 
33 W. Monroe Street, Suite 550 
Chicago, IL  60603 
Gordon Ferguson 
gferguson@ene.com 
(312) 578-9243, fax (312) 578-9345 
www.ene.com 
 
ecology + vision, llc. 
136 Railroad St. PO Box 98 
Leland, IL  60531 
Andy Stahr 
andys@ecologyllc.com 
(815) 751-2470, fax (815) 498-4406 
www.ecologyllc.com 
 
ENCAP, Inc. 
2585 Wagner Court 
DeKalb, IL  60115 
Susan Rowley 
srowley@encapinc.net 
(815) 748-4500, fax (815) 748-4255 
www.encapinc.net 
 
Environmental Solutions & 
Innovations, Inc. 
4525 Este Avenue 
Cincinnati, OH  45232 
Virgil Brack, Jr. 
vbrack@environmentalsi.com 
(513) 451-1777 
www.environmentalsi.com 
 
Geosyntec Consultants 
1420 Kensington Road, Suite 103 
Oak Brook, IL  60523 
Mark Willobee 
mwillobee@geosyntec.com 
(630) 203-3351, fax (630) 203-3341 
www.geosyntec.com

GLR Environmental, LLC 
PO Box 1062 
Greenwood, IN  46142 
Lynn Riddle 
lriddle@glrenvironmental.com 
(317) 422-9454 
www.glrenvironmental.com 
 
HNTB 
111 North Canal Street, Suite 1250 
Chicago, IL  60606 
Robert Ivarson 
RIvarson@hntb.com 
(312) 798-0303, fax (312) 930-9063 
www.hntb.com 
 
KCI Technologies Inc.  
5726 Professional Circle, Suite 110  
Indianapolis, IN  46241  
Rachel Baker 
rachele.baker@kci.com 
(317) 243-9200 
 
Kilbane Environmental, Inc. 
9341 Seward Road 
Fairfield, OH  45014 
Tom Kilbane 
kilbane@kilbaneenv.com 
(513) 874-6650 
www.kilbaneenv.com 
 
Landmark Engineering Group, Inc. 
1805 North Mill Street, Suite L 
Naperville, IL  60563 
Michael Shamsie 
mike.shamshie@landgroup.biz 
(847) 551-5050  
www.landmark-engineering-group.com 
 
Lawson-Fisher Associates 
525 West Washington Avenue 
South Bend, IN  46601 
Dennis Zebell 
dzebell@lawson-fisher.com 
(574) 234-3167 
www.lawson-fisher.com 
 
Lochmueller Group 
3502 Woodview Trace, Suite 150 
Indianapolis, IN  46268 
Kia Gillette 
kgillette@lochgroup.com 
(317) 222-3880 
 
MAD Scientist & Associates, Inc. 
253 N. State Street, Suite 101 
Westerville, OH  43081 
Mark Dilley 
mark@madscientistassociates.net 
(614) 818-9156 
www.madscientistassociates.net 

Natural Resource Consulting, Inc. 
7719 Knapp Road 
Indianapolis, IN  46259 
Ron Dixon 
naturalresourceconsulting@gmail.com 
(317) 862-7446 
www.natural-resource-consulting.com 
 
Orbis Environmental Consulting 
PO Box 10235 
South Bend, IN  46680 
Scott Namestnik 
snamestnik@orbisec.com 
(574) 635-1338 
orbisec.com 
 
Redwing Ecological Services, Inc. 
1139 South Fourth Street 
Louisville, KY  40203 
Shelia Broughton 
sbrought@redwingeco.com 
(502) 625-3009 
www.redwingeco.com 
 
Round Mountain Biological and 
Environmental Studies, Inc. 
230 Lakewood Drive 
Nicholasville, KY  40356 
Peggy A. Measel 
RoundMountainEnv@gmail.com 
(859) 224-4598 
www.RoundMountainenv.com 
 
Soil Solutions, Inc. 
360 Indiana Avenue, Suite B 
P.O. Box 229 
Valparaiso, IN  46384 
John J. McQuestion 
jmcquestion@soilsolutions-inc.com 
(219) 465-5885, fax (219) 531-5438 
 
Soils1 Soil Science Experts 
13230 Heroic Way 
Fishers, IN  46037 
Mark S. McClain 
mmcclain1313@comcast.net 
(765) 212-7645 
 
Stantec Consulting 
446 Eisenhower Lane North 
Lombard, IL  60148 
Jeff Kraemer 
jeff.kraemer@stantec.com 
(608) 839-2010 
fax (608) 839-1995 
www.stantec.com 
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Testing Service Corporation 
360 S. Main Place 
Carol Stream, IL 60188 
Michael D. Billings 
billings@tsccorp.com 
(630) 784-4003, fax (630) 653-2988 
www.tsccorp.com 
 
Third Rock Consultants, LLC 
2526 Regency Road, Suite 108 
Lexington, KY  40503 
Rebecca Colvin 
rcolvin@thirdrockconsultants.com 
(859) 977-2000 
www.thirdrockconsultants.com 
 
TRC Environmental 
150 North Patrick Boulevard 
Brookfield, WI  53045 
Ginny Plumeau 
VPlumeau@trcsolutions.com 
(262) 212-7013, fax (262) 879-1220 
www.trcsolutions.com 
 
V3 Companies of Illinois, Ltd. 
7325 Janes Avenue, Suite 100 
Woodridge, IL  60517 
Tom Slowinski 
tslowinski@v3co.com 
(630) 724-9200, fax (630) 724-9202 
www.v3co.com 
 
Williams Creek Consulting 
919 N. East Street 
Indianapolis, IN  46202 
Neil Myers 
nmyers@williamscreek.net 
(317) 423-0690 
www.williamscreek.net 
 
Woolpert, Inc. 
7635 Interactive Way, Suite 100 
Indianapolis, IN  46278-2731 
Benjamin Houle 
Ben.houle@woolpert.com 
(317) 299-7500 
www.woolpert.com 
 
 


